Uitslagen 2de fast4ward's TRIS 3x3

17/09/2017 150m

Pl Naam + voornaam Categorie GebJaar Cat Rang
1Van Rooy Lander Man 2011 1
2 Keepers Janne Vrouw 2011 1
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Uitslagen 2de fast4ward's TRIS 3x3

17109/2017

Pl Naam + voornaam
1Van Rooy Lien
2 Keepers Febe
3 Keepers Fenno
4 Joossens Emily
5Lieckens Jarne
6 Lembrechts Charlotte

Categorie GebJaar

Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw

2009
2007
2009
2009
2010
2010

Cat Rang

1

ANWENDN
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